Godfreys—Turbo Dust Interceptor

PRA number

2008/9768

Published date

Product description

The recall only applies to the Turbo Dust Interceptor (pictured below), an electrical powered vacuum cleaner attachment with part number 31300412. The product was sold in Godfreys stores between 29 October 2007 and 31 December 2007.
Turbo Dust Interceptor
Identifying features
N/A

Other identifying numbers

N/A

What are the defects?

The contacts in the female socket of the Turbo Dust Interceptor attachment have a reduced clearance distance and may cause an electric shock.

What are the hazards?

Electric shock

What should consumers do?

Customers should immediately stop using this product and return it to your nearest Godfreys store for a refund or replacement. Further information is available from toll-free number 1800 000 775 between 10am - 4pm,EST, Monday to Friday.

Supplier

Godfreys

Where the product was sold

Nationally

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Product category